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Eppendorf Lower part 200ul 6110 €
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Eppendorf Research® plus, Unterteil, Einkanal, 200 pL, Farbcode: gelb, variabel: 20 — 200 pL, fix: 200 pL

Art.-Nr.

Hersteller (Morke)
EAN

Bruttogewicht
HSNummer
Lagertemperatur
Transporttemperatur
Nettogewicht
Ursprungsland
Verpackungsbreite
Verpackungshoéhe
Verpackungstiefe
Verpackungsvolumen

Zolltarifnummer

VB-0796
Eppendorf
4058072409654
0.034

84799070
Raumtemperatur
Raumtemperatur
0.03100 kg
Deutschland
0.24000 m
0.03000 m
0.15000 m
2000.00000000 ccm

84799070
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